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SLATE GED Orientation Schedule

MUST BE REGISTERED WITH S.L.A.T.E. PRIOR TO ORIENTATION
GED Orientation Sessions are 3 days (8 am to 1 pm on Tuesday and 9 am to 1pm on
Wednesday and Thursday). Students must complete all three days to be enrolled in the class.
Due to limited seating, the sessions are first come, first served and students must arrive no
later than 8 am on that Tuesday.

January 2013:

Tuesday, January 8 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Wednesday, January 9 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Thursday, January 10 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
February 2013:

Tuesday, February 12 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Wednesday, February 13 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Thursday, February 14 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
March 2013:

Tuesday, March 12 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Wednesday, @ March 13 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Thursday, March 14 9:00 am —1:00 pm
April 2013:

Tuesday, April 9 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Wednesday, April 10 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Thursday, April 11 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
May 2013:

Tuesday, May 14 8:00 am -1:00 pm
Wednesday, May 15 9:00am - 1:00 pm
Thursday, May 16 9:00am - 1:00 pm

For GED Class locations close to your home:
CALL Adult Education and Literacy at 314-367-5000



